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Results 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 

Team Relay Finals Time 
A MDHS 1 1:58.93 

VanFarowe, Catherine Shirey, Anne 
Nguyenle, Victoria King, Anabella 

A EWHS 2 2:00.17 
Kambhiranond, PJ 15 Brock, Luci 14 
Dickens, Djenne 15 Epoch, Juliana 15 

B EWHS 3 2:15.12 
Jensvold, Zena 16 Smarr, Jocelyn 17 
Levin, Emily 15 Kimmelman, Yaelle 17 

B MDHS 4 2:20.26 
Lundberg, Laura Kalokhe, Mansi 
Blodgett, Andi Kristjanson, Alicia 

C MDHS 5 2:36.92 
Smyer, Savanna Long, Hannah 
Chand, Alisha Morgan, Erika 

C EWHS 6 2:40.29 
Campbell, Courtney 14 Park, Sharon 15 
LeCompte, Kendall 14 Sondles, Nicki 14 

#2  Girls 200 Yard Free 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

MDHS Shirey, Anne 1 2:11.77 
EWHS  15 Epoch, Juliana 2 2:11.86 
EWHS  17 Carrigan, Natalie 3 2:24.20 
EWHS  16 Hsu, Darien 4 2:31.97 
MDHS Kristjanson, Alicia 5 2:35.22 
MDHS Smyer, Savanna 6 2:50.73 

#3  Girls 200 Yard IM 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

EWHS  14 Brock, Luci 1 2:17.35 
MDHS King, Anabella 2 2:32.50 
MDHS Kalokhe, Mansi 3 2:46.71 
EWHS  16 Thompson, Emma 4 2:48.40 
EWHS  17 Smarr, Jocelyn 5 2:50.05 
MDHS Blodgett, Andi 6 3:06.53 

#4  Girls 50 Yard Free 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

EWHS  15 Dickens, Djenne 1 25.03 
MDHS Nguyenle, Victoria 2 27.75 
MDHS VanFarowe, 3 29.51 
EWHS  15 Levin, Emily 4 29.75 
EWHS  17 Kimmelman, Yaelle 5 30.78 
EWHS  16 Williams, Rachel --- X29.72 
EWHS  15 Dizon, Kianna --- X32.47 
EWHS  14 LeCompte, Kendall --- X32.58 
EWHS  15 Do, Kimberly --- X34.30 
MDHS Kendrick, Katy --- X35.03 
EWHS  17 DeKerlegand, Allison --- X35.55 
EWHS  14 Campbell, Courtney --- X36.15 
MDHS Fishman, Allison --- X36.17 
MDHS Morgan, Erika --- X36.31 
MDHS Enga, Emma --- X37.45 
EWHS  15 Park, Sharon --- X37.53 
EWHS  17 Elmenr, Elizabeth --- X38.21 

EWHS  16 Nguyen, Lauren --- X39.93 
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MDHS Allen, Yana --- X40.20 
EWHS  15 Adams, McKenna --- X40.37 
MDHS Chand, Alisha --- X41.27 

#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

EWHS  14 Brock, Luci 1 1:03.75 
MDHS Nguyenle, Victoria 2 1:07.78 
EWHS  14 Spangler, Abby 3 1:17.71 
EWHS  16 Tang, Yazmin 4 1:25.67 
MDHS Blodgett, Andi 5 1:37.95 
MDHS Morgan, Erika 6 1:49.77 

#7  Girls 100 Yard Free 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

EWHS  15 Dickens, Djenne 1 55.35 
EWHS  15 Kambhiranond, PJ 2 1:08.14 
MDHS Kalokhe, Mansi 3 1:09.20 
EWHS  16 Williams, Rachel 4 1:09.81 
MDHS Smyer, Savanna 5 1:11.34 
MDHS Shaw, Kendra 6 1:15.32 
MDHS Allen, Yana 7 1:39.96 
MDHS Chand, Alisha 8 1:44.05 
EWHS  14 LeCompte, Kendall --- X1:16.31 
EWHS  15 Dizon, Kianna --- X1:17.06 
EWHS  17 DeKerlegand, Allison --- X1:18.87 
EWHS  15 Do, Kimberly --- X1:22.30 
EWHS  15 Park, Sharon --- X1:24.75 
EWHS  16 Nguyen, Lauren --- X1:32.29 
EWHS  15 Adams, McKenna --- X1:33.70 

#8  Girls 500 Yard Free 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

MDHS Lundberg, Laura 1 6:09.37 
EWHS  17 Carrigan, Natalie 2 6:22.97 
EWHS  16 Thompson, Emma 3 6:38.41 
EWHS  16 Jensvold, Zena 4 6:59.36 
MDHS Kristjanson, Alicia 5 7:00.84 
MDHS Kendrick, Katy 6 8:50.77 

#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 
Team Relay Finals Time 

A EWHS 1 2:03.59 
Kimmelman, Yaelle 17 Levin, Emily 15 
Spangler, Abby 14 Thompson, Emma 16 

B EWHS 2 2:04.97 
Hsu, Darien 16 Smarr, Jocelyn 17 
Tang, Yazmin 16 Williams, Rachel 16 

A MDHS 3 2:06.28 
Lundberg, Laura Kalokhe, Mansi 
Kristjanson, Alicia Childs, Annie 

C EWHS 4 2:25.54 
Dizon, Kianna 15 Do, Kimberly 15 
Elmenr, Elizabeth 17 Hood, Elizabeth 15 

B MDHS 5 2:46.54 
Smyer, Savanna Long, Hannah 
Blodgett, Andi Shaw, Kendra 
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#10  Girls 100 Yard Back 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

MDHS VanFarowe, 1 1:06.39 
MDHS King, Anabella 2 1:11.69 
EWHS  15 Kambhiranond, PJ 3 1:15.80 
EWHS  15 Levin, Emily 4 1:18.62 
EWHS  16 Hsu, Darien 5 1:21.99 
MDHS Shaw, Kendra 6 1:35.28 

#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast 
Age Name         Team Finals Time 

MDHS Shirey, Anne 1 1:12.38 
EWHS  15 Epoch, Juliana 2 1:18.73 
EWHS  14 Spangler, Abby 3 1:23.84 
MDHS Lundberg, Laura 4 1:24.54 
EWHS  17 Kimmelman, Yaelle 5 1:29.25 
MDHS Long, Hannah 6 1:37.68 


